2012 Asian Junior Figure Skating Challenge_ HKG PRACTICE SCHEDULE

Practice Categories Segment Start End Skater Duration
2012/10/2
PE All* + JC All* + SC All* + BJuG(18) NO Music| 20:00 | 20:30 39 0:30
BJuB(1) + AJuB(1) + AJuG(5) + BPNG(21) + BPNB(3) NO Music| 20:30 | 21:00 31 0:30
APNG(6) + APNB(4) + BNAG(22) NO Music| 21:00 | 21:30 32 0:30
BNBG(14) + BNAB(1) + BNBB(1) +ANB(1) + ANG(7) NO Music| 21:30 | 22:00 24 0:30
EJL(8) + EIM(3) + BIM(1) + BJL(8) NO Music| 22:00 | 22:30 20 0:30
*"PE All', "JC All","SC All" do not include skaters in IF/SP/FS. 146
2012/10/3
BJuG1+2 IF 8:00 | 8:30 12 0:30
BJuG 3 +BJuB + AJuB + AJuG IF 8:30 | 9:00 13 0:30
BPNG 1+ 2 SP 9:00 | 9:30 10 0:30
BPNG 3 + 4 SP 9:30 | 10:00 11 0:30
BPNB + APNG + APNB SP 10:00 | 10:40 13 0:40
Ice Resurfacing 10:40 | 11:00 0:20
BNAG1+2 SP 11:00 | 11:40 10 0:40
BNAG 3 + 4 SP 11:40 | 12:20 12 0:40
BNBG 1+ 2 SP 12:20 | 12:55 9 0:35
BNBG 3 + BNAB + BNBB + ANB SP 12:55 | 13:30 8 0:35
ANG SP 13:30 | 14:05 7 0:35
Ice Resurfacing 14:05 | 14:25 0:20
105
2012/10/4
BJuG1+2 FS 7:15 | 7:45 12 0:30
BJuG 3 +BJuB + AJuB + AJuG FS 7:45 | 8:15 13 0:30
BPNG 1+ 2 FS 8:15 | 8:45 10 0:30
BPNG 3 + 4 FS 8:45 | 9:15 11 0:30
BPNB + APNG + APNB FS 9:15 | 9:50 13 0:35
Ice Resurfacing 9:50 | 10:10 0:20
EJL1+2 SP 10:10 | 10:45 8 0:35
EJM + BJM SP 10:45 | 11:10 4 0:25
BJL1+2 SP 11:10 | 11:45 8 0:35
Gpe + CpeN + CpeJ PE 11:45 ] 12:05 12 0:20
SpeJuG + SpePNG PE 12:05 | 12:40 12 0:35
SpePNB + SpeNG + SpeJL + SpeJM PE 12:40 | 13:15 12 0:35
ApeL + ApeM PE 13:15 | 13:35 5 0:20
Ice Resurfacing 13:35 | 13:55 0:20
120
2012/10/5
BNAG 1+ 2 FS 7:00 | 7:40 10 0:40
BNAG 3 + 4 FS 7:40 | 8:25 12 0:45
BNBG1+2 FS 8:25 | 9:05 9 0:40
BNBG 3 + BNAB + BNBB + ANB FS 9:05 | 9:40 8 0:35
ANG FS 9:40 | 10:15 7 0:35
EJL1+2 FS 10:15 | 10:55 8 0:40
EJM + BIJM FS 10:55 | 11:25 4 0:30
BJL1+2 FS 11:25 | 12:05 8 0:40
Jump Contest Al JC 12:05 | 12:20 12 0:15
Spin Contest Al SC 12:20 | 12:35 18 0:15
Ice Resurfacing 12:35 | 12:55 0:20

BJuG = Basic Juvenile Girls / BJuB = Basic Juvenile Boys / AJuG = Advanced Juvenile Girls / AJuB = Advanced Juvenile Boys

BPNG = Basic Pre-Novice Girls / BPNB = Basic Pre-Novice Boys / APNG = Advanced Pre-Novice Girls / APNB = Advanced Pre-Novice

BNAG = Basic Novice Subgroup A Girls / BNAB = Basic Novice Subgroup A Boys / BNBG = Basic Novice Subgroup B Girls
BNBB = Basic Novice Subgroup B Boys / ANG = Advanced Novice Girls / ANB = Advanced Novice Boys

BJL = Basic Junior Ladies / BJM = Basic Junior Men / EJL = Elite Junior Ladies / EIM = Elite Junior Men

s

Gpe = Group Performance / Cpe = Couple Performance/ Spe = Single Performance / Ape = Adult Performance / JC = Jump Contest / SC = Spin Contest

as of: 2012/9/24
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